10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

Position

Director Of Services Development

& Planning

Service Planning Manager

Traffic Engineer

Senior Transportation Planner

Senior Transportation Planner

Planning Data Administrator

Planning Data Administrator

Administrative Coordinator

Senior Transportation Planner

Transportation Planner

Transportation Planner

Intern

Intern

Intern

Intern

Other Positions Held Special District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Department

Service Development

Service Development

Service Development

Service Development

Service Development

Service Development

Service Development

Service Development

Service Development

Service Development

Service Development

Service Development

Service Development

Service Development

Service Development

Total Wages

$174,586

$140,215

$137,579

$125,416

$122,808

$120,558

$118,084

$111,988

$101,274

$86,493

$72,216

$9,248

$7,392

$5,220

$3,627



