	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Director Of Services Development & Planning		Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	Service Development	\$174,586
2.	Service Planning Manager		Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	Service Development	\$140,215
3.	Traffic Engineer		Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	Service Development	\$137,579
4.	Senior Transportation Planner		Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	Service Development	\$125,416
5.	Senior Transportation Planner		Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	Service Development	\$122,808
6.	Planning Data Administrator		Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	Service Development	\$120,558
7.	Planning Data Administrator		Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	Service Development	\$118,084
8.	Administrative Coordinator		Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	Service Development	\$111,988
9.	Senior Transportation Planner		Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	Service Development	\$101,274
10.	Transportation Planner		Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	Service Development	\$86,493
11.	Transportation Planner		Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	Service Development	\$72,216
12.	Intern		Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	Service Development	\$9,248
13.	Intern		Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	Service Development	\$7,392
14.	Intern		Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	Service Development	\$5,220
15.	Intern		Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	Service Development	\$3,627